Subjec Numbe Secti Course Title

ARTH
CMPL
ECON
EURO

FREN

GEOG
GERM

GSLL

HIST

POLI

284
288

460
239

252
259
433
438
460
460
186
350
386
464
280
373

54

59

80
259

274
288
465
252
259
262
398
466
485

77

89

001 MODERNISM II: 1905-1960
001 GRAPHIC MEDICINE

001 INTERNATIONAL ECON
001 INTRO EUROPEAN GOVT
002 INTRO EUROPEAN GOVT

001 POLITICS SOCIETY MOD GERMANY
001 WOMEN IN MODERN EUROPE

001 EUROPEAN UNION

001 UNDIVIDED EUROPE

001 INTERNATIONAL ECON
3 INTERNATIONAL ECON

001 FOOD FOR THOUGHT

001 SOCIETAL ISSUES FRANCE&BEYOND Pruvost,Valerie Celine

001 NEW WAVE CINEMA
001 EUROPE TODAY

001 PHILOSOPHY/YOUTH CULTURE
001 GERMAN LYRICAL POETRY

001 FAIRY TALES & CHILDHOOD

001 FYS DICTATORSH/DEFENDERS
001 ANIMALS IN RUSSIAN LITERATURE
001 MARXISM AND LITERATURE

001 REPRESENTING THE HOLOCAUST

001 GRAPHIC MEDICINE
001 LIT OF ATROCITY

001 POLITICS SOCIETY MOD GERMANY
001 WOMEN IN MODERN EUROPE

006 HOLOCAUST

Instructor Days
DANIEL SHERMAN MWF

LAYNE,PRISCILLA DIONNE T/TH
VAIDYANATHAN,GEETHA MW

HAGEMANN,KAREN T/TH
HAGEMANN,KAREN T/TH
VACHUDOVA MILADA A T/TH
VAIDYANATHAN,GEETHA MW
Sviderskaya,Mariya T/TH
TANNER,JESSICA LEIGH  T/TH
MWF
MELEHY,HASSAN T/TH
PICKLES,JOHN T/TH
LANGSTON,RICHARD E MW
TROP,GABRIEL STEPHEN T/TH
DOWNING,ERIC S T/TH
PIKE,DAVID C T/TH
LAPUSHIN,RADISLAV T/TH
Jones,Nicholas David T/TH
LANGSTON,RICHARD E T/TH
Nester,Adi T/TH
LAYNE,PRISCILLA DIONNE T/TH
PIKE,DAVID C T/TH
HAGEMANN,KAREN T/TH
HAGEMANN,KAREN T/TH

AUERBACH,KAREN MICHEL T/TH

002 UNDERGRAD SEMINAR: MODERN EUIREID,DONALD M TH

001 MOD EUR INTELL HIST

KRAMER,LLOYD S MWF

001 MOD EAST EUROPEAN JEWISH HIST AUERBACH,KAREN MICHEL T/TH

001 IMMIGRANTS AND REFUGEES

Steiner,Niklaus Andreas T/TH

001 FYS: SPECIAL TOPICS - GLOBAL POLIJENKINS,ROBERT M MW

01:25 PM
03:30 PM
01:25 PM

09:30 AM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM
01:25 PM
3:30 PM

12:30 PM
12:20 PM
03:30 PM
02:00 PM
10:10 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
02:00 PM
03:30 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
02:00 PM
03:30 PM
03:30 PM
09:30 AM
12:30 PM
11:00 AM
02:00 PM
11:15 AM
02:00 PM
03:30 PM
02:30 PM

02:15 PM
04:45 PM
02:40 PM

10:45 AM
01:45 PM

01:45 PM
02:40 PM
4:45 PM

01:45 PM
01:10 PM
04:45 PM
03:15 PM
11:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:15 PM
03:15 PM
04:45 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
03:15 PM
04:45 PM
04:45 PM
10:45 AM
01:45 PM
12:15 PM
04:30 PM
12:05 PM
03:15 PM
04:45 PM
03:45 PM

Class Start Class End Building/Room

Hanes Art Center - Rm 0117
Dey Hall - Rm 0404

Gardner - Rm 0309

Alumni - Rm 0207

Dey Hall - Rm 0203
Gardner - Rm 0309
Gardner - Rm 0209
Wilson - Rm 0128

Dey Hall - Rm 0303
Dey Hall - Rm 0204
Carolina Hall - Rm 0204
Howell - Rm 0115

Dey Hall - Rm 0412
Dey Hall - Rm 0404
Dey Hall - Rm 0412
Dey Hall - Rm 0412
Greenlaw - Rm 0318
Greenlaw - Rm 0318
Dey Hall - Rm 0404
Dey Hall - Rm 0404
Global Center - Rm 1005
Alumni - Rm 0207

Davie - Rm 0112

New East - Rm 0301

Kenan Laboratories - Rm B121
Greenlaw - Rm 0302

Murphey - Rm 0112

Murphey - Rm 0112



EURO Theme IDEAs in Action Gen Ed
Theme 2/Elect FC-AESTH

Theme 2/Elect FC-AESTH or FC-GLOBAL
Theme 1 FC-GLOBAL

FC-GLOBAL

FC-GLOBAL

Core Course
Core Course

Theme 2 FC-PAST or FC-POWER
Theme 2 FC-PAST or FC-POWER
Theme 1

Theme 1 RESEARCH

Theme 1 FC-GLOBAL

Theme 1 FC-GLOBAL

Theme 2/Elect FC-AESTH

Theme 2 FC-GLOBAL or FC-KNOWING, COMMBEYOND
Elective

Theme 1

Elective FC-KNOWING or FC-VALUES

Theme 2/Elect HI-PERFORM

Theme 2/Elect FY-SEMINAR

Theme 2/Elect FY-SEMINAR

Theme 2/Elect FY-SEMINAR, FC-AESTH or FC-PAST
FC-AESTH or FC-KNOWING

Elective FC-AESTH or FC-KNOWING

Theme 2/Elect FC-AESTH or FC-PAST

Theme 2/Elect FC-AESTH or FC-GLOBAL

Elective

Theme 2

Theme 2 FC-PAST or FC-POWER
Theme 2 FC-PAST or FC-POWER
Theme 2 FC-PAST or FC-POWER
Theme 2 RESEARCH

Elective

Theme 2

Theme 2/Elect FY-SEMINAR, FC-GLOBAL
Theme 1/electi FY-SEMINAR

Making Connections Gen Ed
VP, NA
VP, NA

SS, GL, NA
SS, GL, NA
HS, NA
HS, NA
SS, GL, NA
SS, NA

LA, NA
Cl

VP, NA
NA

PH, NA
VP, EE - Performing Arts, NA

HS, GL
HS, GL

VP, NA

LA, BN, GL

HS, NA

HS, NA

HS, NA

Cl, EE - Mentored Research
HS, NA

HS, BN



239 002 INTRO EUROPEAN GOVT
255 001 INTL MIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP  Steiner,Niklaus Andreas T/TH 11:00AM 12:15PM Gardner - Rm 0210

255H 001 INTL MIGRATION AND CITIZENSHIP  Lim,Junghyun T/TH 02:00 PM 03:15PM Gardner - Rm 0210
432 001 COMPARATIVE TOLERANCE SEARING,DONALD D w 12:30 PM  03:20 PM  Gardner - Rm 0210
438 001 UNDIVIDED EUROPE VACHUDOVA,MILADA A T/TH 12:30 PM 01:45PM Dey Hall - Rm 0203
442 001 INTL POL ECONOMY BALLARD-ROSA,CAMERON MW  10:00 AM  11:15 AM  Murphey - Rm 0112
447 001 IMMIGRANTS IN EUROPE Steiner,Niklaus Andreas W 02:30 PM 05:00 PM Hamilton Hall - Rm 0452
469H 001 CONFLICT & INTERVEN/YUGO JENKINS,ROBERT M T/TH 11:00 AM 12:15PM Murphey - Rm 0112
490 200 ADV SPECIAL TOPICS/POLI JENKINS,ROBERT M T/TH 02:00 PM 03:15PM Dey Hall - Rm 0203
201 ADV SPECIAL TOPICS/POLI MOROFF,HOLGER TH 09:30 AM  12:15PM Venable - Rm G307
PORT 521 001 CONTEMPORARY PORTUGUESE CUL Rodrigues Ferreira,Paulo R. MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM Dey Hall - Rm 0210
PWAD 262 006 HOLOCAUST AUERBACH,KAREN MICHELT/TH 11:00 AM 12:15PM Davie - Rm 0112
460 001 INTERNATIONAL ECON VAIDYANATHAN,GEETHA MW  01:25PM 02:40 PM Gardner - Rm 0309
465 001 LIT OF ATROCITY PIKE,DAVID C T/TH 03:30 PM 04:45PM Global Center - Rm 1005
469H 001 CONFLICT & INTERVEN/YUGO JENKINS,ROBERT M T/TH 11:00 AM 12:15PM Murphey - Rm 0112
RUSS 279 001 RUSSIAN SHORT STORIES LAPUSHIN,RADISLAV T/TH 12:30PM 01:45PM Dey Hall - Rm 0404
415 001 INTRO RUSS LIT Magomedova,Eleonora MWF 10:10 AM  11:00 AM Dey Hall - Rm 0313

SHVABRIN,STANISLAV MWF 10:10 AM  11:00 AM Dey Hall - Rm 0313
455 001 20TH CENT RUSSIAN LITERATURE = SHVABRIN,STANISLAV T/TH 03:30 PM 04:45PM Dey Hall - Rm 0403

SPAN 340 001 IBERIAN CULTURAL TOPICS T/TH 11:00 AM 12:15PM Dey Hall - Rm 0203
002 IBERIAN CULTURAL TOPICS Alexander,Martha Elizabeth L MWF 01:25 PM 02:15 PM Dey Hall - Rm 0204
371 001 STUDIES IN SPANISH LITERATURE MWF 10:10 AM 11:00 AM Dey Hall - Rm 0206

002 STUDIES IN SPANISH LITERATURE  HSU,CARMEN Y T/TH 11:00 AM 12:15PM Dey Hall - Rm 0204



Core Course FC-GLOBAL

Theme 1
Theme 1
Elective
Theme 1
Theme 1
Theme 1
Theme 1
Theme 1
Theme 1

FC-GLOBAL
FC-GLOBAL

RESEARCH
RESEARCH

Theme 2/Elective

Theme 2
Theme 1
Theme 2
Theme 1

FC-PAST or FC-POWER
FC-GLOBAL

Theme 2/Elect FC-AESTH or FC-PAST
Theme 2/Elect FC-AESTH

Theme 2/Elect FC-AESTH
Theme 2/Elect FC-KNOWING

Theme 2
Theme 2
Theme 2
Theme 2

SS, GL, NA
GL, US
GL, US
PH, CI, NA
SS, NA
SS, GL
SS, CI, NA
SS, GL

HS, NA

LA, BN, GL
SS, GL
LA, BN
LA, BN
LA, BN

LA, BN
NA

NA
LA
LA



